

## Materiale Periferice

I.D.: 66392545

---

Data publicarii	18.02.22	Coduri CPV	30232000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 975,63 RON - 975,63 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PRELUNGITOR 30M 1P ROMCAB BUC 1 92.44 92.44 17.56 2 BATERIE R3 VARTA LONGLIFE MAXPOWER BUC 4 3.36 13.45 2.55 3 APLICA LED 12W BRAYTRON 6500K BUC 5 33.61 168.07 31.93 4 PLITA INDUCTIE ESPERANZA 2000W BUC 1 167.23 167.23 31.77 5 CABLU UTP CAT5E ML 5 0.84 4.20 0.80 6 MUFA RJ45 BUC 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 7 ALCOOL IZOPROPILIC 900ML BUC 3 16.81 50.42 9.58 8 PASTA TERMOCONDUCTOARE TERMOPASTY 20G BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 9 CONECTOR IMBINARE RJ45 BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 10 CABLU SATA BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 11 MOUSE CU FIR PHILIPS M204 USB 2.0 BUC 8 26.89 215.13 40.87 12 MOUSE WIRELESS GENIUS NX-7005 BUC 2 42.02 84.03 15.97 13 CABLU HDMI-HDMI 10M GOOBAY BUC 2 54.62 109.24 20.76 14 CABLU HDMI HDMI 10M PANZAT BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39

---